
Sales, Parts, Service Support 

• 24/7 On-Call Service Support
• Scheduled Maintenance programs
• Mission critical parts inventory and 

deployment
• Fuel, Oil & Coolant maintenance, 

analysis & reports
• Rental Fleet
• Factory Certified Technicians

Field Sales Engineer – Adam Witte (Charlotte)
awitte@wbdiesel.com | 704-574-6244

Sr. Field Sales Engineer – Danny Smith (Raleigh)
dsmith@wbdiesel.com | 336-447-5919

Inside Sales Engineer – Cody Thompson (Charlotte)
cthompson@wbdiesel.com | 980-217-2716

Project Manager– Wesley Wolfe (Charlotte)
wwolfe@wbdiesel.com | 704-574-8107

NC Service Manager– Clayton Pacunas (Charlotte)
cpacunas@wbdiesel.com | 704-512-1677

Power Generation

Power Generation – North Carolina
2011 Cross Beam Drive
Charlotte, NC 28217
powergen@wbdiesel.com

Power Generation – Virginia
12011 Balls Ford Rd.
Manassas, VA 20109
powergen@wbdiesel.com

VP< General Manager – Sales  Josh Falcone 
jfalcone@wbdiesel.com | 980-217-2716

Curtis Power Solutions  Baltimore, MD   |   www.curtisengine.com

Curtis Power Solutions operates out 
of 21 total branches strategically 
located throughout New Jersey, 
Maryland, Virginia, West Virginia, 
Ohio, Kentucky, North & South 
Carolina.  

Field Sales & Service Support

Design & Specification Assistance

• Budget cost estimates
• Sizing software / load profile analysis
• Drawings / CAD / BIM
• Dimensions / Weights 
• Emissions 
• Fuel System Design
• Codes & Standards
• Integrated Scope assistance

MTU a globally recognized brand with 
strategic partnership distributors 
across the world.   MTU has 100+ 
distributors in 178 Countries, 300+ 
service locations in North America and 
over 1,000+ worldwide.

Power Generation Locations
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